Cubro

IRamMp aluminium folding ramp

The iRamp aluminium folding ramp is designed as a
durable portable ramp to provide a safe and stable
fransit. The lightweight aluminium material allows
for easy handling while still supporting heavy loads
such as powered wheelchairs. With a wide flat
driving surface it provides maximum safety and
security for the user. The ramp is foldable
lengthways and features a built in carry handle. The
ramp is simple to handle and set up, ideal for
independent users.

FEATURES

¢ A very light ramp made from durable material
to withstand heavy loads

e Flat ramp surface provides a smooth fransit

¢ Foldable with a carry handle for easy storage
and travel
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Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527
Phone: +64 7 578 7228

Email: sales@cubro.co.nz


https://www.cubro.co.nz/our-brands/brand

iRamp aluminium folding ramp

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)

Safe working load

Weight

Length

Inside width

Folded width

Recommended
maximum height

0300-IRP050

400kg

3.8kg

520mm

760mm

390mm

100mm

0300-IRP090

400kg

6.5kg

920mm

760mm

390mm

200mm

0300-IRP120

400kg

8.7kg

1160mm

760mm

390mm

250mm

0300-IRP150

400kg

10kg

1500mm

760mm

390mm

300mm



